5001DHD SERIES � HIGH DENSITY MULTIPLE WIRE FEEDTHROUGHSAS
SE
M
BL
Y
IN
ST
RU

If gland is not required, omit gland callout.
Will accept PG, MK, MHM or split gland.
Catalog Numbering System
Style
HD
Sty
le
Glan
d Typ
e
Fe
ed
thr
ou
gh
Diam
ete
r
Num
be
r of
Con
du
cto
rs
Tu
be
Le
ng
th
Wire
Le
ng
th,
Cap
Sid
e
Wire
Le
ng
th,
Bo
dy
Sid
e
Example: HD25-450(12K)PG2AT, 24/24
(with gland)
Example: HD25-450(12K), 24/24
(without gland)
Wire
Typ
e
Wire Length
Cap Side (in.)
Wire Length
Body Side (in.)
Feedthrough
Diameter
18 – 0.187" OD
25 – 0.250" OD
31 – 0.312" OD
37 – 0.375" OD
Tube Length
450 - 4.5"
Custom tube
lengths also
available.
Number of
Conductors
12 – for HD18
= 12 total
conductors or
6 T/C pairs